Debet

Vorderingen
Overige vorderingen

Vlottende activa
Liquide middelen

Opbrengsten

Donateursgelden
Opbrengst verhuur
Kerkbezichtiging
Opbrengst catering
Opbrengst subsidie's
Overige opbrengsten
Rente

Inkomsten Project RV

Balans
31-12-2024 31-12-2023 Credit

kapitaal 1-1

18,50 18,50 Algemene reserve 1-1
Resultaat boekjaar
Algemene reserve 31-12

17.588,14 13.540,03

Vreemd vermogen
Kortlopende schulden

17.606,64 13.558,53

Staat van baten en lasten
2024 2023 Kosten

3.995,00 3.705,00 Onderhoud gebouw
Overige kosten gebouw
1.327,50 390,00 Kosten fondsenwerving
351,30 Kosten catering
Vergaderkosten
480,00 640,58 Representatiekosten
Kosten vrijwilligers
1.462,03 Kleine aanschaffingen
Kantoorbenodigdheden
Website kosten
Porti
Verzekeringen

31-12-2024 31-12-2023
13.544,58 10.278,12
4.048,11 3.266,46
17.592,69 13.544,58
13,95 13,95
17.606,64 13.558,53
2024 2023
400,00
750,00
187,98 205,66
65,00
21,55 55,90
41,11
108,51 108,90
7,48
200,69

Controle:

0,00



Vrijval voorzieningen

Resultaat (negatief)

Totaal

Diverse kosten
Bankkosten
Uitgaven Project RV

0,00 Toevoeging voorziening

Resultaat (positief)

7.615,83 4.735,58

276,75
261,89
1.360,35

0,00

4.048,11

7.615,83

11,95
169,20

4.070,38

4.735,58



	Jaaroverzicht

